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Budapesti Usz6 Szdvetség

BUDAPEST KUPA 2024 I.

Tuske Uszoda
2024.02.03., 14:15:00 (S2)

r
KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY  “: oo
felnétt  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Réma (ITA)  2009. jul. 26.
400 f z rf' 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
m e I gyors 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
. 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
24. versenyszam 15 03:57.67 KAKUK Koppany EYOF  2023.jal. 23.
14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely  2022. jul. 28.
13 04:07.34 KAKUK Koppany Hodmez6vasarhely — 2021. jul. 22.
F 13 éves
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Idé Gap FINA
1. 6/2 SARKANY Zétény 2011 Kébanya Sport Club 04:38.29 494
Edz6:
RId6  00.86 50m  31.38 100m 01:06.23 150m 01:42.18 200m 02:17.85 250m 02:53.60 300m 03:29.28 350m 04:04.00
34.85 35.95 35.67 3575 35.68 34.72
400m 04:38.29
34.29
2. 6/5 VSEVOLOD Smolin 2011 UKR Ukrajna (BVSC) 04:38.35 +00.06 494
RId6 0064 50m  31.99 100m 01:07.38 150m 01:43.58 200m 02:19.53 250m 02:54.61 300m 03:30.63 350m 04:05.69
35.39 36.20 35.95 35.08 36.02 35.06
400m 04:38.35
32.66
3. 7/8 NAGY Soma 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE 04:39.43 +01.14 488
RId6é  00.74 50m  31.68 100m 01:06.97 150m 01:43.11 200m 02:19.20 250m 02:54.64 300m 03:30.84 350m 04:06.20
35.29 36.14 36.09 35.44 36.20 35.36
400m 04:39.43
33.23
4. 7/3  SIPOCZ Dominik 2011 BVSC-Zuglé 04:52.85 +14.56 424
RIdé 0068 50m  33.01 100m 01:11.25 150m 01:48.60 200m 02:26.52 250m 03:04.06 300m 03:41.10 350m 04:18.41
38.24 37.35 37.92 37.54 37.04 37.31
400m 04:52.85
34.44
5. 7/5 MIKE Balint 2011 Kdébanya Sport Club 04:53.15 +14.86 423
RId6  00.81 50m 32,62 100m 01:09.60 150m 01:46.81 200m 02:24.66 250m 03:02.50 300m 03:39.95 350m 04:17.68
36.98 37.21 37.85 37.84 37.45 37.73
400m 04:53.15
35.47
6. 8/6 PODHORSZKIHunor Domonkos 2011 DKSE Dunatijvaros 04:54.12 +15.83 418
RId6  00.82 50m  32.78 100m 01:11.04 150m 01:48.60 200m 02:26.82 250m 03:03.82 300m 03:41.99 350m 04:19.88
38.26 37.56 38.22 37.00 38.17 37.89
400m 04:54.12
34.24
7. 8/9 CSEKE Maté 2011 Budadrsi Sport Club 04:54.20 +15.91 418
RIdé  00.53 50m  31.96 100m 01:09.02 150m 01:46.07 200m 02:24.73 250m 03:02.22 300m 03:40.78 350m 04:18.27
37.06 37.05 38.66 37.49 38.56 37.49
400m 04:54.20
35.93
8. 8/7 BERGENDI Gellért 2011 Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:54.27 +15.98 418
RIdé  00.68 50m  33.34 100m 01:11.53 150m 01:49.90 200m 02:28.13 250m 03:05.62 300m 03:42.34 350m 04:19.35
38.19 38.37 38.23 37.49 36.72 37.01
400m 04:54.27
34.92
9. 8/4 KOROKNAI Balazs 2011 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:57.48 +19.19 404
R.l1d6 00.80 50m 34.15 100m 01:12.90 150m 01:51.70 200m 02:29.48 250m 03:07.68 300m 03:46.07 350m 04:23.46
38.75 38.80 37.78 38.20 38.39 37.39
400m 04:57.48
34.02
10. 9/4 KERI Attila 2011 Budafdka XXII. SE 04:58.07 +19.78 402
RId6  00.69 50m  33.54 100m 01:11.16 150m 01:49.04 200m 02:27.82 250m 03:05.77 300m 03:44.56 350m 04:21.74
37.62 37.88 38.78 37.95 38.79 37.18
400m 04:58.07
36.33
1. 9/3 TOTH Hunor 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE 05:05.03 +26.74 375
RId6é 0063 50m  34.25 100m 01:12.20 150m 01:51.32 200m 02:30.34 250m 03:09.78 300m 03:49.07 350m 04:27.79
37.95 39.12 39.02 39.44 39.29 38.72
400m 05:05.03
37.24
12. 8/1 KISS Bulcsu Zétény 2011 BVSC-Zuglé 05:07.84 +29.55 365
RId6  00.86 50m 3570 100m 01:15.02 150m 01:53.86 200m 02:32.91 250m 03:12.00 300m 03:51.49 350m 04:30.12
39.32 38.84 39.05 39.09 39.49 38.63
400m 05:07.84
37.72
13. 9/6 TOTH Lénard 2011 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 05:08.05 +29.76 364
RId6 0053 50m  34.94 100m 01:13.12 150m 01:52.37 200m 02:31.72 250m 03:11.54 300m 03:51.50 350m 04:30.93
38.18 39.25 39.35 39.82 39.96 39.43
400m 05:08.05
37.12
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Tuske Uszoda
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KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY = o
feln6tt  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Roéma (ITA)  20009. jul. 26.
400 f z rf' 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
m e I gyors 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
, 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
24 Versenyszam 15 03:57.67 KAKUK Koppany EYOF 2023.jul. 23.
14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely  2022. jul. 28.
13 04:07.34 KAKUK Koppany Hédmezévasarhely — 2021. jul. 22.
F 13 éves
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Idé Gap FINA
14. 9/2 LAKATOS Gabor 2011 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:10.32 +32.03 356
R.Id6 00.70 50m 36.17 100m 01:15.44 150m 01:54.92 200m 02:34.21 250m 03:13.70 300m 03:53.37 350m 04:32.79
39.27 39.48 39.29 39.49 39.67 39.42
400m 05:10.32
37.53
15. 9/7 DUDAS Zsigmond 2011 Erdi Vizisport Kft 05:13.57 +35.28 345
50m 33.71 100m 01:12.12 150m 01:51.85 200m 02:31.96 250m 03:12.76 300m 03:54.19 350m 04:34.63 400m 05:13.57
38.41 39.73 40.11 40.80 41.43 40.44 38.94
16. 10/5 KONDOR Barnabas 2011 Gy6ri Usz6 Sportegy. 05:17.59 +39.30 332
R.Id6 00.63 50m 36.02 100m 01:17.64 150m 01:58.82 200m 02:40.29 250m 03:20.85 300m 04:01.11 350m 04:40.16
41.62 41.18 41.47 40.56 40.26 39.05
400m 05:17.59
37.43
17. 10/6 BALINT Botond 2011 DKSE Dunaujvaros 05:18.74 +40.45 329
R.l1d6 00.83 50m 36.15 100m 01:16.78 150m 01:58.48 200m 02:40.35 250m 03:22.11 300m 04:03.28 350m 04:44.18
40.63 41.70 41.87 41.76 41.17 40.90
400m 05:18.74
34.56
18. 10/4 VOROS Zétény Zoltan 2011 FTC 05:19.38 +41.09 327
R.Id6 00.75 50m 34.13 100m 01:13.95 150m 01:55.35 200m 02:36.68 250m 03:18.39 300m 04:00.37 350m 04:40.28
39.82 41.40 41.33 41.71 41.98 39.91
400m 05:19.38
39.10
19. 9/8 TASI Barnabas 2011 Egri Usz6 Klub 05:22.22 +43.93 318
R.Id6 00.68 50m 37.89 100m 01:18.93 150m 02:02.02 200m 02:42.62 250m 03:23.73 300m 04:04.97 350m 04:45.45
41.04 43.09 40.60 41.11 41.24 40.48
400m 05:22.22
36.77
20. 10/3 MATA Nimréd 2011 MATE - GEAC 05:45.66 +01:07.37 258
R.l1d6 00.75 50m 37.00 100m 01:20.43 150m 02:04.51 200m 02:49.67 250m 03:32.79 300m 04:18.01 350m 05:03.40
43.43 44.08 45.16 43.12 45.22 45.39
400m 05:45.66
42.26
21. 9/9 DRIZNER Tamas 2011 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:45.78 +01:07.49 257
R.l1d6 00.77 50m 38.07 100m 01:21.47 150m 02:05.48 200m 02:50.98 250m 03:36.65 300m 04:20.14 350m 05:03.63
43.40 44.01 45.50 45.67 43.49 43.49
400m 05:45.78
42.15
22. 10/2 SZIRA Tamas 2011 MATE - GEAC 05:55.44 +01:17.15 237
R.Id6 00.64 50m 37.84 100m 01:23.21 150m 02:09.10 200m 02:55.52 250m 03:40.51 300m 04:26.57 350m 05:10.98
45.37 45.89 46.42 44.99 46.06 44.41
400m 05:55.44
44 46
DNS 6/3 PANNONHALMI Lazar Elemér 2011 Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy.
DNS 09/0 SZENDREI Bende Botond 2011 BVSC-Zuglo
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Tuske Uszoda
2024.02.03., 14:15:00 (S2)

r
KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY = oo o
felndtt  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Réma (ITA)  2009. jul. 26.
400 f z rf' 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
m e I gyors 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
p 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
24. versenyszam 15 03:57.67 KAKUK Koppany EYOF  2023.jdl. 23.
14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely  2022. jul. 28.
13 04:07.34 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely 2021, jal. 22.
F 14 éves
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Idé Gap FINA
1. 3/8 NAGY Péter 2010 DKSE Dunatijvaros 04:23.59 581
Edz6:
RIdé  00.78 50m  30.12 100m 01:03.12 150m 01:36.55 200m 02:10.08 250m 02:43.38 300m 03:17.06 350m 03:51.00
33.00 33.43 33.53 33.30 33.68 33.94
400m 04:23.59
32.59
2. 4/3 MAROSSZEKI Armand 2010 Kdébanya Sport Club 04:32.03 +08.44 529
RId6  00.77 50m  29.76 100m 01:02.41 150m 01:36.27 200m 02:11.06 250m 02:46.18 300m 03:21.59 350m 03:56.94
32,65 33.86 34.79 35.12 35.41 35.35
400m 04:32.03
35.09
3. 5/1 VARGA Marcell 2010 DELFIN SE 04:32.22 +08.63 528
RIdé  00.68 50m  30.63 100m 01:04.57 150m 01:39.65 200m 02:14.86 250m 02:50.44 300m 03:25.58 350m 04:00.21
33.94 35.08 35.21 35.58 35.14 34.63
400m 04:32.22
32.01
4. 5/3 KISS Daniel 2010 ROU ACS Cluyj Triathlon Team 04:33.57 +09.98 520
RId8  00.74 50m  30.25 100m 01:04.28 150m 01:38.95 200m 02:14.18 250m 02:50.06 300m 03:25.06 350m 04:00.40
34.03 34.67 35.23 35.88 35.00 35.34
400m 04:33.57
33.17
5. 3/0 MARTON Levente 2010 FTC 04:34.50 +10.91 515
RId6  00.74 50m  30.16 100m 01:04.56 150m 01:39.48 200m 02:14.89 250m 02:50.31 300m 03:25.81 350m 04:01.17
34.40 34.92 35.41 35.42 35.50 35.36
400m 04:34.50
33.33
6. 4/1 SCHONEK Kolos 2010 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 04:34.60 +11.01 514
RId8  00.74 50m  31.93 100m 01:06.76 150m 01:41.66 200m 02:16.61 250m 02:51.72 300m 03:26.72 350m 04:01.32
34.83 34.90 34.95 35.11 35.00 34.60
400m 04:34.60
33.28
7. 5/5 VARGA Zsombor 2010 A Jové SC 04:38.60 +15.01 492
RId6  00.66 50m  31.06 100m 01:05.97 150m 01:41.79 200m 02:16.91 250m 02:52.91 300m 03:28.39 350m 04:04.18
34.91 35.82 35.12 36.00 35.48 35.79
400m 04:38.60
34.42
8. 6/1 KOCSIS Maté Istvan 2010 Kdébanya Sport Club 04:40.27 +16.68 484
RIdé  00.75 50m  30.52 100m 01:04.91 150m 01:40.95 200m 02:17.05 250m 02:52.89 300m 03:29.87 350m 04:05.98
34.39 36.04 36.10 35.84 36.98 36.11
400m 04:40.27
34.29
9. 4/0 OROVECZ Patrik 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:41.43 +17.84 478
RId8  00.62 50m  31.63 100m 01:07.41 150m 01:43.14 200m 02:18.94 250m 02:55.22 300m 03:30.79 350m 04:06.66
35.78 35.73 35.80 36.28 35.57 35.87
400m 04:41.43
34.77
10. 7/4 BARTA Ferenc 2010 Swim.Pent 04:43.19 +19.60 469
RId6  00.62 50m  31.64 100m 01:07.96 150m 01:44.92 200m 02:21.25 250m 02:56.85 300m 03:33.25 350m 04:09.88
36.32 36.96 36.33 35.60 36.40 36.63
400m 04:43.19
33.31
11. 4/2 SZARAZ Bence Marcell 2010 Kébanya Sport Club 04:43.73 +20.14 466
RIdé  00.78 50m  31.42 100m 01:06.94 150m 01:43.34 200m 02:19.12 250m 02:56.26 300m 03:32.33 350m 04:08.99
35.52 36.40 35.78 37.14 36.07 36.66
400m 04:43.73
34.74
12. 7/1  VARGA Dominik-Zoltan 2010 Debreceni Aquasport 04:44.63 +21.04 462
RIdé  00.70 50m  32.10 100m 01:08.51 150m 01:44.99 200m 02:21.92 250m 02:58.44 300m 03:34.65 350m 04:10.65
36.41 36.48 36.93 36.52 36.21 36.00
400m 04:44.63
33.98
13. 6/0 FAGYAL Kristof 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:50.93 +27.34 432
RIdé  00.68 50m  33.78 100m 01:10.40 150m 01:46.82 200m 02:23.48 250m 03:00.52 300m 03:38.21 350m 04:15.49
36.62 36.42 36.66 37.04 37.69 37.28
400m 04:50.93
35.44
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KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY  “: oo
felndtt  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Réma (ITA)  2009. jul. 26.
400 f z rf' 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
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F 14 éves
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Idé Gap FINA
14. 8/8 ZANYI Olivér Richard 2010 L6rinc Swim Team 04:51.77 +28.18 429
RIdé  00.68 50m  31.75 100m 01:07.52 150m 01:43.83 200m 02:21.02 250m 02:58.73 300m 03:36.93 350m 04:14.75
35.77 36.31 37.19 37.71 38.20 37.82
400m 04:51.77
37.02
15. 7/7 VEZENDI Gerg6 2010 Debreceni Sportc. S| 04:57.79 +34.20 403
RIdé  00.74 50m  32.90 100m 01:09.85 150m 01:47.71 200m 02:25.87 250m 03:04.40 300m 03:42.87 350m 04:20.85
36.95 37.86 38.16 38.53 38.47 37.98
400m 04:57.79
36.94
16. 8/5 ECSEDI Boldizsar 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:02.38 +38.79 385
RIdé  00.73 50m  33.45 100m 01:11.85 150m 01:50.98 200m 02:29.42 250m 03:08.17 300m 03:46.55 350m 04:24.68
38.40 39.13 38.44 38.75 38.38 38.13
400m 05:02.38
37.70
17. 8/2 BALINT Benedek 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:03.75 +40.16 380
RId8  00.77 50m  34.70 100m 01:13.36 150m 01:52.77 200m 02:31.66 250m 03:11.20 300m 03:50.55 350m 04:28.33
38.66 39.41 38.89 39.54 39.35 37.78
400m 05:03.75
35.42
18. 8/3 BALOGH Péter Jozsef 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:03.92 +40.33 379
RIdé  00.70 50m  34.57 100m 01:13.37 150m 01:52.91 200m 02:32.35 250m 03:11.03 300m 03:49.89 350m 04:29.13
38.80 39.54 39.44 38.68 38.86 39.24
400m 05:03.92
34.79
19. 9/5 KOVACS Kiristof Tibor 2010 FTC 05:04.28 +40.69 378
RIdé  00.71 50m  33.25 100m 01:10.28 150m 01:49.09 200m 02:27.86 250m 03:05.91 300m 03:45.86 350m 04:26.10
37.03 38.81 38.77 38.05 39.95 40.24
400m 05:04.28
38.18
20. 8/0 KURUCZ Maté 2010 FTC 05:08.38 +44.79 363
RIdé  00.74 50m  35.15 100m 01:13.97 150m 01:53.29 200m 02:32.88 250m 03:12.06 300m 03:51.71 350m 04:30.59
38.82 39.32 39.59 39.18 39.65 38.88
400m 05:08.38
37.79
21. 9/1 ERDEI Tamas 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:12.06 +48.47 350
RIdé  00.75 50m  36.56 100m 01:16.16 150m 01:55.92 200m 02:35.33 250m 03:14.75 300m 03:55.31 350m 04:34.43
39.60 39.76 39.41 39.42 40.56 39.12
400m 05:12.06
37.63
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Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Idé Gap FINA
1. 2/0 NEMES Armin Boldizsar 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:19.13 612
Edz6:
RId8  00.69 50m  29.60 100m 01:02.45 150m 01:35.83 200m 02:09.46 250m 02:41.91 300m 03:14.85 350m 03:47.19
32.85 33.38 33.63 32.45 32.94 32.34
400m 04:19.13
31.94
2. 4/5 PATLOK Olivér 2009 A Jové SC 04:24.97 +05.84 572
RIdé  00.68 50m  28.93 100m 01:01.17 150m 01:34.46 200m 02:08.07 250m 02:42.64 300m 03:17.05 350m 03:52.03
32.24 33.29 33.61 34.57 34.41 34.98
400m 04:24.97
32.94
3. 6/6 VARADI Marton 2009 FTC 04:30.83 +11.70 536
RIdé  00.69 50m  29.60 100m 01:03.22 150m 01:37.13 200m 02:12.64 250m 02:47.09 300m 03:22.54 350m 03:57.54
33.62 33.91 35.51 34.45 35.45 35.00
400m 04:30.83
33.29
4. 5/9 STEINICZ Zalan 2009 Budafoka XXII. SE 04:31.41 +12.28 533
RIdé  00.66 50m  29.80 100m 01:03.69 150m 01:37.64 200m 02:12.94 250m 02:48.05 300m 03:23.41 350m 03:57.90
33.89 33.95 35.30 35.11 35.36 34.49
400m 04:31.41
33.51
5. 3/1 HUDACSKO Andras 2009 FTC 04:31.71 +12.58 531
RIdé  00.68 50m 2087 100m 01:03.43 150m 01:37.99 200m 02:13.16 250m 02:48.30 300m 03:23.37 350m 03:58.42
33.56 34.56 35.17 35.14 35.07 35.05
400m 04:31.71
33.29
6. 4/9 SIMONYI Mark 2009 Egri Usz6 Klub 04:35.57 +16.44 509
RIdé  00.66 50m  31.20 100m 01:05.90 150m 01:41.42 200m 02:17.12 250m 02:51.87 300m 03:27.50 350m 04:01.93
34.70 35.52 35.70 34.75 35.63 34.43
400m 04:35.57
33.64
7. 5/7 MAYER Zsombor Ferenc 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:36.53 +17.40 504
RIdé  00.77 50m  31.64 100m 01:06.43 150m 01:41.69 200m 02:17.35 250m 02:52.40 300m 03:27.66 350m 04:02.36
34.79 35.26 35.66 35.05 35.26 34.70
400m 04:36.53
34.17
8. 7/9 ARACZKI-SZABO Olivér 2009 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:39.60 +20.47 487
RIdé  00.65 50m 3174 100m 01:07.46 150m 01:43.19 200m 02:19.49 250m 02:55.33 300m 03:31.41 350m 04:06.65
35.72 35.73 36.30 35.84 36.08 35.24
400m 04:39.60
32.95
9. 6/8 FODOR Zsombor 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE 04:40.88 +21.75 480
RIdé  00.70 50m  31.64 100m 01:06.16 150m 01:41.38 200m 02:17.03 250m 02:52.98 300m 03:29.73 350m 04:05.80
34.52 35.22 35.65 35.95 36.75 36.07
400m 04:40.88
35.08
10. 7/2 NAHALKA Bence 2009 Egri Usz6 Klub 04:42.98 +23.85 470
RIdé  00.68 50m  32.04 100m 01:07.61 150m 01:43.70 200m 02:19.71 250m 02:56.08 300m 03:32.37 350m 04:08.97
35.57 36.09 36.01 36.37 36.29 36.60
400m 04:42.98
34.01
11. 10/0 KONTRA Szabolcs Daniel 2009 Balinti Usz6 Egyes. 04:43.97 +24.84 465
RIdé  00.61 50m  31.90 100m 01:07.46 150m 01:43.89 200m 02:20.58 250m 02:56.91 300m 03:33.44 350m 04:09.84
35.56 36.43 36.69 36.33 36.53 36.40
400m 04:43.97
34.13
12. 11/5 CSINCSAK Daniel 2009 Balinti Usz6 Egyes. 04:49.06 +29.93 441
RIdé  00.73 50m  32.13 100m 01:08.97 150m 01:46.72 200m 02:24.37 250m 03:01.69 300m 03:38.94 350m 04:15.75
36.84 37.75 37.65 37.32 37.25 36.81
400m 04:49.06
33.31
13. 7/6 MATHE Csanad 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:52.76 +33.63 424
RIdé  00.84 50m  32.92 100m 01:09.78 150m 01:46.96 200m 02:24.67 250m 03:02.63 300m 03:40.15 350m 04:17.77
36.86 37.18 37.71 37.96 37.52 37.62
400m 04:52.76
34.99
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Budapesti Usz6 Szdvetség

BUDAPEST KUPA 2024 I.

Tuske Uszoda
2024.02.03., 14:15:00 (S2)

r
KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY  “: oo
felndtt  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Réma (ITA)  2009. jul. 26.
400 f z rf' 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
m e I gyors 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
p 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
. 15 03:57.67 KAKUK Koppany EYOF  2023. jul. 23.
24. versenyszam
14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely  2022. jul. 28.
13 04:07.34 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely 2021, jal. 22.
F 16 éves
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Idé Gap FINA
1. 2/7 TAKACS Botond 2008 FTC 04:10.91 674
Edz6:
RIdé  00.73 50m  28.29 100m 5978 150m 01:32.80 200m 02:05.71 250m 02:37.16 300m 03:08.96 350m 03:40.68
31.49 33.02 32.91 31.45 31.80 31.72
400m 04:10.91
30.23
2. 5/4 RACZ Benedek Gyorgy 2008 FTC 04:20.77 +09.86 601
RId6  00.67 50m  29.73 100m 01:03.08 150m 01:36.04 200m 02:09.31 250m 02:42.38 300m 03:15.96 350m 03:49.06
33.35 32.96 33.27 33.07 33.58 33.10
400m 04:20.77
31.71
3. 3/2 KENYERES Gerg6 2008 Debreceni Sportc. S 04:23.73 +12.82 581
RId6  00.74 50m  29.87 100m 01:03.23 150m 01:36.95 200m 02:11.38 250m 02:44.85 300m 03:18.59 350m 03:52.09
33.36 33.72 34.43 3347 33.74 33.50
400m 04:23.73
31.64
4, 2/8 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jové SC 04:27.24 +16.33 558
RIdé  00.66 50m  29.95 100m 01:02.98 150m 01:36.49 200m 02:10.75 250m 02:44.87 300m 03:19.69 350m 03:54.11
33.03 33.51 34.26 34.12 34.82 34.42
400m 04:27.24
33.13
5. 5/0 OROVECZ Krisztian 2008 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:30.31 +19.40 539
RId6  00.64 50m  30.21 100m 01:04.08 150m 01:38.84 200m 02:13.27 250m 02:48.02 300m 03:22.72 350m 03:57.20
33.87 34.76 34.43 34.75 34.70 34.48
400m 04:30.31
33.11
6. 4/7 SZAVERI Mark 2008 Kébanya Sport Club 04:31.03 +20.12 535
RIdé  00.82 50m  30.04 100m 01:03.35 150m 01:37.46 200m 02:11.95 250m 02:46.59 300m 03:21.64 350m 03:56.61
33.31 34.11 34.49 34.64 35.05 34.97
400m 04:31.03
34.42
7. 3/9 KURUCZ Péter 2008 DKSE Dunatijvaros 04:33.16 +22.25 522
RId6  00.62 50m  30.61 100m 01:04.92 150m 01:39.50 200m 02:15.04 250m 02:49.89 300m 03:25.34 350m 04:00.03
34.31 34.58 35.54 34.85 35.45 34.69
400m 04:33.16
33.13
8. 10/9 SZEITZ Benedek 2008 Balinti Usz6 Egyes. 04:33.37 +22.46 521
RIdé  00.64 50m  30.12 100m 01:04.61 150m 01:39.79 200m 02:15.46 250m 02:49.50 300m 03:25.15 350m 03:59.52
34.49 35.18 35.67 34.04 35.65 34.37
400m 04:33.37
33.85
9. 10/8 EITLER Péter Patrik 2008 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:34.75 +23.84 513
RIdé  00.67 50m  29.23 100m 01:03.63 150m 01:38.85 200m 02:14.55 250m 02:50.53 300m 03:26.97 350m 04:01.77
34.40 35.22 35.70 35.98 36.44 34.80
400m 04:34.75
32.98
10. 6/7 SZILAGYI Barna 2008 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:37.06 +26.15 501
RId6  00.63 50m  31.13 100m 01:06.10 150m 01:41.35 200m 02:16.47 250m 02:51.88 300m 03:27.40 350m 04:02.60
34.97 35.25 35.12 35.41 35.52 35.20
400m 04:37.06
34.46
1. 5/8 PASZTOR Hunor 2008 Swim.Pent 04:38.02 +27.11 495
RId8  00.69 50m  31.10 100m 01:05.17 150m 01:40.52 200m 02:16.21 250m 02:51.40 300m 03:27.06 350m 04:02.52
34.07 35.35 35.69 35.19 35.66 35.46
400m 04:38.02
35.50
12. 7/0  MULLER Miron Soma 2008 Balinti Usz6 Egyes. 04:40.92 +30.01 480
RIdé  00.71 50m  31.15 100m 01:06.84 150m 01:43.39 200m 02:19.32 250m 02:55.60 300m 03:32.42 350m 04:08.35
35.69 36.55 35.93 36.28 36.82 35.93
400m 04:40.92
32.57
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Budapesti Usz6 Szdvetség

BUDAPEST KUPA 2024 I.

Tuske Uszoda
2024.02.03., 14:15:00 (S2)

r
KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY  ©: oo
felnétt  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Réma (ITA)  2009. jul. 26.
400 f z rf' 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
m e I gyors 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
. 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
24. versenyszam 15 03:57.67 KAKUK Koppany EYOF  2023.jal. 23.
14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely  2022. jul. 28.
13 04:07.34 KAKUK Koppany Hodmez6vasarhely — 2021. jul. 22.
F 17 éves
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Idé Gap FINA
1. 1/1 DEAK Gergely 2007 A Jov6 SC 04:05.91 716
Edz6:
RIdé  00.73 50m 2851 100m 5946 150m 01:31.07 200m 02:02.66 250m 02:34.39 300m 03:05.89 350m 03:36.78
30.95 31.61 31.59 31.73 31.50 30.89
400m 04:05.91
29.13
2. 3/3 GRANDPIERRE Krisztian 2007 FTC 04:08.32 +02.41 696
RId6 0064 50m  28.01 100m  59.36 150m 01:31.35 200m 02:03.58 250m 02:34.31 300m 03:05.91 350m 03:37.62
31.35 31.99 32.23 30.73 31.60 31.71
400m 04:08.32
30.70
3. 2/3 PALKOVICS Olivér 2007 L6rinc Swim Team 04:11.14 +05.23 672
RId6  00.71 50m  20.46 100m 01:01.02 150m 01:33.36 200m 02:05.94 250m 02:38.46 300m 03:09.72 350m 03:41.33
31.56 32.34 32.58 3252 31.26 31.61
400m 04:11.14
29.81
4. 2/2 KOVACS Botond 2007 BVSC-Zuglé 04:12.93 +07.02 658
RIdé  00.68 50m 2962 100m 01:01.87 150m 01:34.55 200m 02:06.88 250m 02:39.06 300m 03:10.72 350m 03:42.26
3225 32,68 32.33 32.18 31.66 31.54
400m 04:12.93
30.67
5. 2/6 ZANYI Ferdinand Tamas 2007 Lérinc Swim Team 04:14.58 +08.67 645
RIdé  00.69 50m  29.20 100m 01:00.79 150m 01:33.20 200m 02:05.71 250m 02:38.02 300m 03:10.47 350m 03:43.43
31.59 32.41 32.51 32.31 3245 32.96
400m 04:14.58
31.15
6. 3/6 RAJCSANYI Boldizsar 2007 L&rinc Swim Team 04:15.93 +10.02 635
RId6 0064 50m 2981 100m 01:02.71 150m 01:35.91 200m 02:08.61 250m 02:40.86 300m 03:13.45 350m 03:44.81
32.90 33.20 32.70 32.25 32.59 31.36
400m 04:15.93
31.12
7. 3/4 MIZSEY Péter Pal 2007 Budafoka XXII. SE 04:18.00 +12.09 620
RIdé  00.78 50m  28.43 100m 01:00.01 150m 01:32.82 200m 02:06.22 250m 02:40.17 300m 03:13.44 350m 03:46.96
31.58 32.81 33.40 33.95 33.27 33.52
400m 04:18.00
31.04
8. 2/9 HUSZAR Laszlo 2007 FTC 04:20.45 +14.54 603
RId6  00.76 50m 2951 100m 01:01.92 150m 01:34.59 200m 02:08.11 250m 02:41.18 300m 03:14.70 350m 03:47.72
32.41 32,67 33.52 33.07 33.52 33.02
400m 04:20.45
3273
9. 2/5 KALO Kristof 2007 Egri Usz6 Klub 04:23.70 +17.79 581
R.l1d6 00.71 50m 30.16 100m 01:03.12 150m 01:36.85 200m 02:10.76 250m 02:44.46 300m 03:18.03 350m 03:51.13
32.96 33.73 33.91 33.70 33.57 33.10
400m 04:23.70
3257
10. 5/6 KURUCZ Bendeguz 2007 FTC 04:29.89 +23.98 542
RId6  00.74 50m  30.65 100m 01:04.09 150m 01:38.74 200m 02:13.35 250m 02:48.25 300m 03:22.91 350m 03:57.60
33.44 34.65 34.61 34.90 34.66 34.69
400m 04:29.89
32.29
11. 10/1  TOTH Marcell 2007 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:31.23 +25.32 534
RId6é  00.72 50m  30.21 100m 01:03.50 150m 01:37.97 200m 02:12.79 250m 02:47.07 300m 03:21.97 350m 03:56.71
33.29 34.47 34.82 34.28 34.90 34.74
400m 04:31.23
34.52
12. 6/4 FABIAN Gergd 2007 FTC 04:32.91 +27.00 524
RIdé  00.67 50m  29.94 100m 01:03.38 150m 01:38.36 200m 02:13.26 250m 02:48.16 300m 03:23.74 350m 03:59.64
33.44 34.98 34.90 34.90 35.58 35.90
400m 04:32.91
33.27
13. 3/5 MIKITA Zalan 2007 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:33.10 +27.19 523
RId6  00.73 50m  30.35 100m 01:03.90 150m 01:38.89 200m 02:14.26 250m 02:47.68 300m 03:22.81 350m 03:58.03
33.55 34.99 35.37 33.42 35.13 35.22
400m 04:33.10
35.07
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Budapesti Usz6 Szdvetség

BUDAPEST KUPA 2024 I.

Tuske Uszoda
2024.02.03., 14:15:00 (S2)

r
KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY < oo 1
feln6tt  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Roéma (ITA)  20009. jul. 26.
400 f z rf' 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
m e I gyors 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
, 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
24 Versenyszam 15 03:57.67 KAKUK Koppany EYOF 2023.jul. 23.
14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely  2022. jul. 28.
13 04:07.34 KAKUK Koppany Hédmezévasarhely — 2021. jul. 22.
F 18 éves és idésebb
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Idé Gap FINA
1. 1/6 GALICZ Laszlé 2004 FTC 04:00.72 764
Edzé6:
R.Id6 00.67 50m 28.23 100m 58.40 150m 01:28.80 200m 01:59.52 250m 02:29.95 300m 03:00.43 350m 03:30.93
30.17 30.40 30.72 30.43 30.48 30.50
400m 04:00.72
29.79
2. 1/9 HARSANYI Métyés 2005 Kaposvari S| 04:04.07 +03.35 733
R.l1d6 00.67 50m 27.19 100m 58.28 150m 01:29.04 200m 02:00.66 250m 02:31.19 300m 03:02.97 350m 03:33.68
31.09 30.76 31.62 30.53 31.78 30.71
400m 04:04.07
30.39
3. 1/3 MESZAROS Daniel 2004 FTC 04:05.62 +04.90 719
R.Id6 00.66 50m 28.25 100m 59.30 150m 01:30.86 200m 02:02.71 250m 02:34.19 300m 03:05.11 350m 03:36.20
31.05 31.56 31.85 31.48 30.92 31.09
400m 04:05.62
29.42
4. 1/2 DUCA Stefan-Mircea 2006 BVSC-Zuglé 04:06.02 +05.30 715
R.Id6 00.73 50m 28.90 100m 01:00.49 150m 01:32.33 200m 02:04.31 250m 02:35.35 300m 03:06.36 350m 03:36.75
31.59 31.84 31.98 31.04 31.01 30.39
400m 04:06.02
29.27
5. 1/4 KOVACS Attila 2004 Egri Usz6 Klub 04:10.86 +10.14 675
R.l1d6 00.64 50m 28.61 100m 01:00.60 150m 01:33.12 200m 02:05.80 250m 02:38.36 300m 03:09.89 350m 03:41.59
31.99 32.52 32.68 32.56 31.53 31.70
400m 04:10.86
29.27
6. 1/8 GYORE Adam 2004 Egri Usz6 Klub 04:10.88 +10.16 674
R.Id6 00.77 50m 28.90 100m 01:00.25 150m 01:31.89 200m 02:03.90 250m 02:35.90 300m 03:08.33 350m 03:40.12
31.35 31.64 32.01 32.00 32.43 31.79
400m 04:10.88
30.76
7. 1/5 KOVACS-SERES Hunor 2006 DKSE Dunatjvaros 04:12.25 +11.53 664
R.Id6 00.80 50m 29.10 100m 01:00.95 150m 01:33.43 200m 02:06.16 250m 02:37.99 300m 03:09.65 350m 03:41.28
31.85 32.48 32.73 31.83 31.66 31.63
400m 04:12.25
30.97
8. 2/1 SZUCS Adam Zoltan 2004 FTC 04:18.04 +17.32 620
R.Id6 00.74 50m 29.52 100m 01:02.38 150m 01:35.68 200m 02:09.24 250m 02:42.81 300m 03:16.38 350m 03:48.24
32.86 33.30 33.56 33.57 33.57 31.86
400m 04:18.04
29.80
9. 1/7 BONA Benedek 2004 BVSC-Zuglé 04:18.23 +17.51 618
R.Id6 00.76 50m 29.15 100m 01:01.27 150m 01:34.51 200m 02:08.63 250m 02:41.67 300m 03:15.02 350m 03:47.52
32.12 33.24 34.12 33.04 33.35 32.50
400m 04:18.23
30.71
10. 3/7 ESZES Janos Mark 2006 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 04:25.17 +24.45 571
R.Id6 00.68 50m 29.89 100m 01:02.99 150m 01:36.17 200m 02:09.47 250m 02:42.44 300m 03:16.65 350m 03:51.43
33.10 33.18 33.30 32.97 34.21 34.78
400m 04:25.17
33.74
11. 4/4 BOTA-DEPINYI Soma 2006 Lérinc Swim Team 04:27.50 +26.78 556
R.Id6 00.71 50m 29.15 100m 01:03.03 150m 01:37.61 200m 02:12.12 250m 02:46.62 300m 03:21.28 350m 03:55.28
33.88 34.58 34.51 34.50 34.66 34.00
400m 04:27.50
32.22
12. 4/6 KECSE Bence 2006 FTC 04:28.48 +27.76 550
R.Id6 00.63 50m 30.42 100m 01:04.33 150m 01:38.85 200m 02:13.01 250m 02:46.67 300m 03:21.21 350m 03:55.47
33.91 34.52 34.16 33.66 34.54 34.26
400m 04:28.48
33.01
13. 11/6 GHAIL Soud 2004 MUSZ WA 04:30.06 +29.34 541
R.Id6 00.64 50m 29.44 100m 01:02.79 150m 01:36.59 200m 02:11.29 250m 02:46.18 300m 03:21.71 350m 03:56.48
33.35 33.80 34.70 34.89 35.53 34.77
400m 04:30.06
33.58
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BUDAPEST KUPA 2024 I.

Tuske Uszoda
2024.02.03., 14:15:00 (S2)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY  ©: oo
feln6tt  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Roéma (ITA)  20009. jul. 26.
400 f z rf' 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
m e I gyors 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
, 16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
24 Versenyszam 15 03:57.67 KAKUK Koppany EYOF 2023.jul. 23.
14 04:01.71 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely  2022. jul. 28.
13 04:07.34 KAKUK Koppany Hodmezévasarhely — 2021. jul. 22.
F 18 éves és iddsebb
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Idé Gap FINA
14. 11/3 JOZSA Adam 2005 BVSC-Zuglé 04:33.05 +32.33 523
R.Id6 00.79 50m 30.69 100m 01:05.17 150m 01:40.00 200m 02:14.87 250m 02:49.85 300m 03:24.89 350m 03:59.38
34.48 34.83 34.87 34.98 35.04 34.49
400m 04:33.05
33.67
15. 5/2 FAZEKAS Gabor 2006 Budadrsi Sport Club 04:33.74 +33.02 519
R.Id6 00.75 50m 29.47 100m 01:03.69 150m 01:38.59 200m 02:13.72 250m 02:49.83 300m 03:25.61 350m 04:01.12
34.22 34.90 35.13 36.11 35.78 35.51
400m 04:33.74
32.62
16. 10/7 KOVACS Ferenc 2006 FTC 04:34.82 +34.10 513
R.l1d6 00.67 50m 29.39 100m 01:03.62 150m 01:39.01 200m 02:14.78 250m 02:50.60 300m 03:26.42 350m 04:03.04
34.23 35.39 35.77 35.82 35.82 36.62
400m 04:34.82
31.78
17. 4/8 DOMONKOS GyOI"gy 2005 Budadrsi Sport Club 04:35.06 +34.34 512
R.l1d6 00.67 50m 29.24 100m 01:02.35 150m 01:37.00 200m 02:12.74 250m 02:48.48 300m 03:24.56 350m 04:00.19
33.11 34.65 35.74 35.74 36.08 35.63
400m 04:35.06
34.87
18. 11/4 MATYO Marton 2004 Balinti Usz6 Egyes. 04:35.34 +34.62 510
R.l1d6 00.68 50m 30.33 100m 01:04.05 150m 01:38.19 200m 02:13.46 250m 02:48.66 300m 03:25.09 350m 04:00.57
33.72 34.14 35.27 35.20 36.43 35.48
400m 04:35.34
34.77
19. 6/9 SZABO Csaba 2005 Budapesti Honvéd 04:50.55 +49.83 434
R.Id6 00.71 50m 31.75 100m 01:09.33 150m 01:46.79 200m 02:25.00 250m 03:02.67 300m 03:41.50 350m 04:15.72
37.58 37.46 38.21 37.67 38.83 34.22
400m 04:50.55
34.83
DNS 2/4 PAL Vince 2005 BVSC-Zuglé
DNS 1/0 MAGDA Boldizsar 2005 BVSC-Zuglo
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